Spieltag 09. + 10. September 2023

Union Obersch. |
Hertha BSC
Cuxhaven / Stade
Rivalen Hannover
SG Kiel |

SG Kiel |l

Union Obersch. |
Hertha BSC
Cuxhaven / Stade
Rivalen Hannover
SG Kiel |

SG Kiel Il

Tabelle nach 2 Spielen

1. Union Obersch. |
SG Kiel |

. Rivalen Hannover

. SG Kiel Il

. Cuxhaven / Stade

. Hertha BSC

. SV 90 Fehrbellin

. Spandauer SV

. Hansa Stralsund

. NKC 72 Berlin

. Oldenburg/Holst.
SVL Seedorf
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: Hansa Stralsund
: SV 90 Fehrbellin
: NKC 72 Berlin

: Spandauer SV

: Oldenburg/Holst.
: SVL Seedorf

: SV 90 Fehrbellin
: Hansa Stralsund
: Spandauer SV

: NKC 72 Berlin

: SVL Seedorf
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Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5448 :
5445 :
5414 :
5323:
5260 :
5295:

5471 :
5422 :
5351 :
5311:
5277 :
5265 :

5281
5386
5326
5168
5159
5224

5390
5380
5306
5266
5141
5197

108:48
108:48
104:52
100:56
93:63
89:67
60:96
58:98
55:101
57:99
52:104
52:104

Saison 2023/2024

H.-P Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
KSK Rivalen Hannover : Spandauer SV
57:21 3.0
45:33 2:1 1 Tobias Kirchhoff 893 | 10 [Stefan Pietsch 869 | 4
50:28 3:0 2 Robert Neumann 878 | 7 [Daniel Steinke 871 | 5
55:23 3:0
54:24 3:0 3 Sebastian Christ 894 | 12 [(Krohn / Kurzer 829 [ 1
50:28 3:0 4 Christian Spyra 894 | 11 [Steffen Kuttig 880 [ 8
51:27 3.0 5 Michael Hanke 891 | 9 [Oliver Peitz 857 | 2
44:34 2:1 6 Kai Hahnefeld 873 | 6 [Sascha Riesner 862 | 3
43:35 2:1
49:29 3.0 Ergebnis| 5323 Ergebnis| 5168
54:24 3.0 Hilfspunkte 55 Hilfspunkte 23
50:28 3:0 Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
KSG Cuxhaven / Stade : Spandauer SV
6:0 1 Marcus Probst 909 | 11 [Sascha Riesner 902 | 10
6:0 2 Hans-P. Buschbeck | 874 | 3 [Stefan Pietsch 882 | 5
6:0
6:0 3 Storsberg / Moller 862 | 2 [Daniel Steinke 853 | 1
5:1 4 Ralf Schmidt 911 | 12 [Steffen Kuttig 895 | 8
4:2
1:5 5 Dag Maibaum 901 | 9 [Sebastian Kurzer 895 | 7
1:5 6 Malte Buschbeck 894 | 6 |[Oliver Peitz 879 | 4
1.5
0:6 Ergebnis| 5351 Ergebnis| 5306
0:6 Hilfspunkte 43 Hilfspunkte 35
0:6 Punkte| 2 Punkte] 1
Tabelle 1 17.09.2023




